FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 22 February 2021 at 8:34 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Terang - Monday, 22 February 2021

3:30 PM - Ridley Agriproducts BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

06 Skyway Star 3/1: 27 2 4 May'l9 52L
03 Trenchant 2/1: 45 5 1 Jul '16
04 Celestia Story 1/1: 52 6 8 Aug'l5  57L

Carried
Wt

61.0

61.0
61.0
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Win
Wt

61.0

62.0

Wt
Now

61.0

63.0
61.0

Fred
Factor

5.2

16
6.5

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

11.2 9
7.6 2

205 14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.2 Wilde

6.6 Withers
12,5 Elford

Jockey

Mertens

Lafferty
Holland

Ag

7G
8G
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: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Bathurst - Monday, 22 February 2021

4:50 PM - KENNARDSHIRE CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1308m)
08 Zoutenant 5/1: 97 1 8 Oct '15 35L 57.0 585 56.0 39 129 11 4.9 Lunn Bell-Pitomac  8G
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Kenilworth - Monday, 22 February 2021

10:35 PM - Please Stay Safe And Wear A Mask Maiden Plate (1094m)
08 Fiftyshadesofgrey 4/2: 1 6 11 Nov'l5 12.0L 60.0 60.0 127.0 64.1 811 75 70.1 Botha Bekker 4F
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Cairns- Tuesday, 23 February 2021

3:55PM - GARY RICHESPTY LTD BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (950m)
05 Institution 2/1:32 3 1 Jan '18 56.5 55.5 -0.8 3.2 0 9.8 2.2 D'Avila Edwards 6G
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: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Bendigo - Tuesday, 23 February 2021

4:00 PM - The Big Screen Company - RMBL | nvestments Rising Star s Race (1300m)
02 TheEnzo 4/2: 27 8 8 Feb'18 53L 60.0 575 60.0
01 Zero Doubt 2/1: 12 9 6 Jan 20 52L 575 575 635
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Fred
Factor

34
9.9

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

194
24.9

BLP

11
15

Value

Emerg
Factor

11.4
18.9

Trainer

Hobson
(Inr)

Jockey

Lloyd
Lawrence

Ag

56
4G
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Newcastle - Wednesday, 24 February 2021

3:40 AM - Betway Handicap (3576m)
02 Taxmeifyoucan 8/3: 36 6 1 May '13 67.0 134.0 52.1 59.1 53 58.1 Dalgleish Garritty 7G
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L aunceston - Wednesday, 24 February 2021

2:05PM - Kevin Sharkie Class 1 Hcp (1200m)

03 Perkins 2/2: 16 1 3 Dec '13 2.8L
2:41 PM - Launceston Floorworld Benchmark 70 Hep (1100m)

05 Tezlah 2/1: 27 4 5 Nov '17 5.0L
3:16 PM - PFD Food Services 3YO Classic (1200m)

02 Gee GeeJosie 3/2:11 5 3 Feb '20 19L
3:51 PM - Dulux & Inspirations Paint Royal Rambo Qlty (1200m)

08 Street Tough 121 2 4 Nov'20 3.7L

03 Gee Gee Secondover  5/4: 29 6 3 Jan'21 1.4L

07 GeeGeelLanett 3/3: 49 7 3 Jan 21 15L

02 Blaze Forth 5/3: 61 9 3 Feb'21 55L
4:26 PM - Steve'sLiquor Mowbray Stakes (1600m)

02 Newhart 2/1: 14 1 1 Feb'21

08 Swoop Dog 7/3: 6 3 3 Feb 21 451

06 Mywordis 1: 17 4 3 Jan '20 4.0L

03 Creative Hero 4/2:18 5 9 Feb'19 451

01 Mandela Effect 16/9: 31 7 8 Jan 21 5.8L
5:01 PM - Ladbrokes Launceston Cup (2400m)

03 Toorak Affair 8/2: 41 1 5 Jan'21 3.8L

02 Captain Cook 8/3: 29 2 4 Oct '19 3.2L

07 GlassWarrior 5/1: 25 4 7 Feb'20 4.5L

06 Exoteric 17/6: 48 5 6 Dec'18  4.0L

10 Queen LaDiva 4/3: 25 6 2 Jan 21 0.5L

08 Classic Weiwel 12/5: 21 9 2 Feb 21 12L

01 DoubleYou Tee 12/5: 41 10 1 Feb'21

04 Runaway 23/6: 39 11 1 Feb 21

12 Supalopo 2/1:9 12 1 Jan '21

05 Barade 1V/4: 23 13 3 Feb'21 1.8L
5:44 PM - Armidale Stud Vamos Stakes (1400m)

02 Still A Star 16/5: 12 2 1 Feb'20

03 Mystical Pursuit 7/3: 15 4 5 Feb'20 10.2L

07 Runaway Girl 1/1: 26 5 3 Feb'21 6.5L

05 Melodeon 2/1: 18 7 8 Aug'20 52L

04 Ethical Solution 6/3: 16 8 1 Feb'21

01 Deroche 12/5: 16 9 5 Jan'21 9.9L

6:15 PM - City of Launceston Benchmark 66 Hcp (2100m)
01 Raghu 12/2: 38 10 8 Mar '16 4.5L

575
55.0
55.0

55.0
58.5
56.5

59.0

59.0
57.0
54.0
63.5
59.0
57.0

57.0
54.0

56.0
57.0
56.5
58.0
56.5

56.5

54.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

59.0

54.0

57.0

55.0
58.5
59.5

59.0

57.0
55.0
63.0
54.5

545

54.5
54.5

54.5
54.0

54.5

59.0

56.5

55.5

56.5
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Wt
Now

575

56.5

55.0

54.0
59.5
54.0

59.0
55.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

58.0

58.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
59.0
56.5

54.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
39
54
35 12
29 2
22 1
1.9 1
6.3 0
0
29 0
8.7
0.7
23 1
26 1
21
49 12
44
-2.6 1
1.6 0
35 0
-4.3 0
0
25 0
0.8 11
11.8 12
6.9 0
24 6
0.4 0
10.3 1
11.4

Form BLP
Score
7.9 6
144 10
11.5 6
89 6
11.2 5
11.9 4
18.3 9
2.0 1
89 5
157 11
14.7 9
173 10
8.6 7
8.1 6
159 11
154 10
54 0
12.6 3
145 4
7.7 -3
13.0 1
185 5
38 1
208 16
149 9
174 10
94 1
243 15
294 19

Vaue Emerg
Factor

4.9
9.4
85

4.9
82
8.9

153

9.0 10
12.7

5.7

9.3

36

4.1
8.9

9.4
10.6 34

10.6
135
133 6.7

9.0 120
155

2.8

158

9.4
8.4

19.3

214

Trainer

Fulton

Berger

Gandy

Brunton
Wells
Gandy

Blacker

Gaffney
Blacker
Tyson
Richards
Brunton

Trinder

Meaburn
Blacker

Brunton
Brunton

McEvoy
Payne
Bott

Trinder
Alexander

Ryan
Trinder
Brunton
Littlefield
Kennewell

Gaffney

Hamer

Jockey

Tsaikos

Tsaikos

Darmanin

McDougall
Muhcu
Carr

McCoull

Newitt
McNeil
Maskiell
Muhcu
McDougall

Darmanin

McCoull
Carr

Muhcu
McDougall

Newitt
McNeil
Clipperton

Penza
Avdulla

McCoull
Penza
McDougall
Maskiell
Bowditch

Newitt

Maskiell

Ag

4G

6G

3F

6G
5G

(2]

5G
3G
4G
5G
6G

TRIPZIOZINZIRARZIH

@®
(9]


http://www.tcpdf.org

